COUNTIES

2015 TOTALS*
Alachua
Baker
Bay
Bradford
Brevard
Broward
Calhoun
Charlotte
Citrus
Clay
Collier
Columbia
DeSoto
Dixie
Duval
Escambia
Flagler
Franklin
Gadsden
Gilchrist
Glades
Gulf
Hamilton
Hardee
Hendry
Hernando
Highlands
Hillsborough
Holmes
Indian River
Jackson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lake
Lee
Leon
Levy
Liberty
Madison
Manatee
Marion
Martin
Miami-Dade
Monroe
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okeechobee
Orange
Osceola
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pinellas
Polk
Putnam
Santa Rosa
Sarasota
Seminole
St. Johns
St. Lucie
Sumter
Suwannee
Taylor
Union
Volusia
Wakulla
Walton
Washington

Total crashes
in 2015
373698

5026
368
3945
342
8384
38387
180
2556
1502
2812
4630
1362
408
159
22422
6733
1377
135
589
176
155
139
253
382
269
2200
1215
25956
259
2202
777
285
42
3916
10379
6957
522
90
317
5717
5903
2462
63333
2203
1012
3362
598
28116
5589
24864
7461
19036
10063
1068
1789
5852
6747
3337
4335
1356
590
207
103
8846
348
1244
349

Total 21+ drivers in
crashes with BAC drivers in crashes with

>=.08 in 2015
4796
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111
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34
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356
34
19
81

332
42
227
132
328
99
31
61
116
99
48
58
10
14
13

111
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Total 15-20 year old

BAC >=.00 in 2015
383
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Total Fatalities
from crashes in
2015

2874
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30
31
47
22
16

136
50
12

12

14

10
35
22
196

23
30

59
92
30
21

54
72
29
330
21
15
35

141
47
175
70
101
110

crashes with 21+

driver BAC >=.08 in

2015
389
8

1

=
O O O w

B NN PO DMO

2

Vo]

N P OO OO MO WO

2

(o)}

AR, O W o O

1

N

O O N O O 0 &

19

28

21
14
14
11

=
o w o

O RrP O UEFE O P~O WO O

Total Fatalities from Total Fatalities from
crashes with 15-20
year old driver BAC

>=.00 in 2015
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Total injuries
from crashes in
2015
243076
3826
284
2317
238
6135
23479
118
1615
1123
1723
2634
1084
324
110
13932
6000
1023
84
390
126
114
81
151
292
232
2077
832
19885
141
1263
540
139
37
3144
6719
3712
381
65
167
3906
4035
1483
32725
1252
667
1974
407
19742
5483
15257
6775
10976
7297
824
1584
3609
4696
2333
2856
825
433
152
110
5746
261
906
225

crashes with 21+

driver BAC >=.08 in

2015
2920
32

7

54

1

71
118

27
13
22
57
27

167
117
13

21

W NN OO W

32
11
270

27

42
144
21
17

92
72
33
182
22
13
37

171
32
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31
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34
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Total injuries from Total Injuries Teen

Drivers in Crashes
with BAC >=.00 in
2015
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*Preliminary Data as of March 1, 2016



